1-800-657-6956    |    www.lpi-inc.com L-1145  |  v12.13.211-800-657-6956    |    www.lpi-inc.com L-1145  |  v12.13.211-800-657-6956    |    www.lpi-inc.com L-1145  |  v12.13.21
Raised platform height: Up to 22’
Retracted dimension: 3’ (minimum)
Extended dimension: 8’ or 10’ (per model)
Operator platform capacity: 500 lbs.
Pneumatic/mechanical power unit
Includes in-line Filter/Regulator/Lubricator
Standard platform: 48” wide x 21” deep

3. Fully Extended: 8' or 10' with 18" roll-out
18"
Model Numbering
OR
Minimum Booth Height. Consult sales if booth
has angle where wall and ceiling meet.*
LP2 6 8
1 2 3
LP2 6 10
1 2 3
D
B
C
A
8' (LP2-x-8)
10' (LP2-x-10)
DIMENSIONS
3-AXIS LP2
A: Raised Platform Height
B: Centerline of Upper Rail
C: Overall Max. Lift Height
D: Min. Booth Height*
L-1145  |  v12.13.211-800-657-6956    |    www.lpi-inc.com L-1145  |  v12.13.21
LP2 STANDARD OPTIONS
STANDARD & EXTENDED REACH MODELS
Double StepRail
Scraper
Side Draft
Rear Mast Cover
Flex
Track
Paint Pot Carrier
Single or Double
Additional options available.
Consult with LPI sales
about all options available
or custom solutions to fit
your application.
LPI® is a registered trademark of LPI, Inc. © 2021 1-800-657-6956    |    www.lpi-inc.com
LP2 STANDARD OPTIONS
STANDARD &  EXTENDED REACH MODELS
Platform Depth Sizes:
21” / 24” / 27” / 30” / Custom